Rugeley Town Council Asset Register as at 31.03.23

TOWN COUNCIL

Entrance Porch

Corridor

Clerk & Admin Officer's Room
Clerk's Storeroom

Council Chamber

Finance Officer's Room
Development Manager's Room
Sundry items for the Town Council

Assets for Rugeley Town Council

ROSE THEATRE

Theatre Porch

Theatre Manager's Office
Theatre & Landor Suite

Bar & Kitchen

Theatre Comms Room
Theatre Storerooms

Sundry items for Rose Theatre

Assets for Rose Theatre

TOTAL

£ 2,778.59
£ 249.95
£ 4,194.37
£ 6,079.32
£ 15,977.90
£ 1,905.71
£ 1,753.11
£ 46,281.61

£ 1,321.48
£ 4,151.49
£ 27,293.41
£ 9,170.08
£ 36,065.82
£ 6,636.77
£ 79,895.71

£ 79,220.56

£ 164,534.76

£ 243,755.32



