## Rugeley Town Council Asset Register as at 31.03.23

TOWN COUNCIL	
Entrance Porch	£ 2,778.59
Corridor	£ 249.95
Clerk & Admin Officer's Room	£ 4,194.37
Clerk's Storeroom	£ 6,079.32
Council Chamber	£ 15,977.90
Finance Officer's Room	£ 1,905.71
Development Manager's Room	£ 1,753.11
Sundry items for the Town Council	£ 46,281.61
Assets for Rugeley Town Council	£ 79,220.56
ROSE THEATRE	
Theatre Porch	£ 1,321.48
Theatre Manager's Office	£ 4,151.49
Theatre & Landor Suite	£ 27,293.41
Bar & Kitchen	£ 9,170.08
Theatre Comms Room	£ 36,065.82
Theatre Storerooms	£ 6,636.77
Sundry items for Rose Theatre	£ 79,895.71
Assats for Dana Threatur	
Assets for Rose Theatre	£ 164,534.76
Assets for Rose Theatre	£ 164,534.76